
RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS

Results and timing service provided by 

5513 m.

Circuit Of The Americas

Moto3™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED STY AUT GBR ARA RSM AME EMI ALR VAL

ACOSTA Pedro SPA 218 20 25 25 25 8 8 9 25 13 25 13 5 - 9 81
FOGGIA Dennis ITA 188 - 0 20 - 0 25 - 16 25 0 16 16 25 25 202 30 30
GARCIA Sergio SPA 168 13 0 8 3 25 7 25 9 20 20 25 0 0 13 -3 50 20
FENATI Romano ITA 138 5 6 9 20 6 10 5 3 16 16 11 25 2 - 44 80 30
MASIA Jaume SPA 135 25 7 7 0 - 20 13 - 0 13 10 10 6 11 135 83 3
BINDER Darryn RSA 123 16 20 0 0 0 11 11 2 9 10 7 9 9 10 96 95 12
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 119 10 16 10 8 - 3 8 10 2 - - 20 11 20 17 99 4
GUEVARA Izan SPA 101 9 10 0 5 2 0 - 6 4 2 8 13 13 4 258 117 18
SASAKI Ayumu JPN 96 - 9 13 11 11 13 - - - 11 - 3 16 6 39 122 5
MIGNO Andrea ITA 90 - 13 16 13 5 - - 11 - 0 - - 10 16 610 128 6
ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 84 0 0 1 0 7 - 16 0 1 0 20 8 20 0 1111 134 6
MCPHEE John GBR 72 - - 0 - 13 9 - 5 10 3 9 4 - 3 1612 146 12
ALCOBA Jeremy SPA 70 - - 2 16 0 1 20 13 6 0 2 0 - 0 1013 148 2
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 69 8 4 - - - 6 - 8 11 1 5 11 7 1 714 149 1
TOBA Kaito JPN 64 7 11 - 0 0 4 7 20 3 4 6 - 0 2 015 154 5
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 60 11 3 11 - - 16 10 - 8 0 0 1 - - -16 158 4
SALAC Filip CZE 46 3 - 3 4 20 5 - - - 5 4 2 - - -17 172 14
YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 42 2 8 6 6 4 - 2 0 0 9 - 0 5 0 018 176 4
NEPA Stefano ITA 42 0 0 5 1 0 2 6 - 5 0 3 0 8 7 519 176 0
ARTIGAS Xavier SPA 32 - - - 7 9 0 - 7 7 - - 0 - - 220 186 10
ROSSI Riccardo ITA 29 - 0 0 0 16 0 - - 0 0 0 7 1 5 021 189 3
TATAY Carlos SPA 28 4 0 0 10 - - - - - - 0 6 - 8 022 190 1
DUPASQUIER Jason SWI 27 6 5 4 9 3 - - - - - - - - - -23 191 1
FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 20 0 - - 0 10 - - - - 6 - 0 4 0 024 198 7
KUNII Yuki JPN 15 0 1 0 2 - - 4 - 0 8 0 0 0 - 025 203 5
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3531 45 32 32 25 8 28 22 25 13 38 23 15 6 20 21RED BULL KTM AJO
2692 22 10 8 8 27 7 25 15 24 22 33 13 13 17 2584 84GAVIOTA GASGAS ASPAR TEAM
2203 - - 20 7 9 25 - 23 32 - 16 16 25 25 22133 49LEOPARD RACING
1984 16 20 - - 13 20 11 7 19 13 16 13 12 13 25155 22PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING
1805 - 9 14 11 18 13 16 - 1 11 20 11 36 6 14173 18RED BULL KTM TECH 3

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED STY AUT GBR ARA RSM AME EMI ALR VAL

KTM 3081 25 25 25 25 16 20 16 25 13 25 20 20 20 20 13

HONDA 2902 16 20 20 16 20 25 20 16 25 10 16 16 25 25 2018 18
GASGAS 2313 13 10 8 5 25 7 25 9 20 20 25 13 13 13 2577 59
HUSQVARNA 1444 5 6 9 20 10 10 5 3 16 16 11 25 4 - 4164 87

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED STY AUT GBR ARA RSM AME EMI ALR VAL

KOFLER Maximilian AUT 10 1 2 0 0 0 - - - - 7 0 0 0 0 026 208 5
BARTOLINI Elia ITA 7 - - - - - 0 3 4 0 - 0 - - - -27 211 3
AZMAN Syarifuddin MAL 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 - -28 215 4
IZDIHAR Andi Farid INA 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - 1 - 0 0 029 215 0
HOLGADO Daniel SPA 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - -30 217 2
FELLON Lorenzo FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 031 218 1
KELSO Joel AUS 0 - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - -32 218 0
MATSUYAMA Takuma JPN 0 - - - - - 0 0 - 0 - - - - - -33 218 0
BERTELLE Matteo ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -34 218 0
SURRA Alberto ITA 0 - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0 0 035 218 0
SALVADOR David SPA 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - - -36 218 0
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1586 5 6 9 20 16 10 5 3 16 22 11 25 6 - 4195 22STERILGARDA MAX RACING TEAM
1547 14 16 10 18 - 3 11 14 2 - - 26 11 28 1199 4AVINTIA ESPONSORAMA MOTO3
1308 11 3 13 16 - 17 30 13 14 - 2 1 - - 10223 24INDONESIAN RACING GRESINI MOTO3
1259 3 13 19 17 25 5 - 11 - - - - 10 16 6228 5RIVACOLD SNIPERS TEAM

8010 8 13 10 15 7 - 2 - - 14 4 2 5 - -273 45CARXPERT PRUESTELGP
7511 8 13 - - - 4 8 20 3 11 6 - - 2 -278 5CIP GREEN POWER
7112 - - 5 1 16 2 6 - 5 - 3 7 9 12 5282 4BOE OWLRIDE
6913 8 4 - - - 6 - 8 11 1 5 11 7 1 7284 2SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
1814 - 1 - 2 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - - - -335 51HONDA TEAM ASIA
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